Gate Drive Transformer
HA86A series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Issue A     04/2019   Page 1

Min.
Leakage In-
ductance
(μH)
Max
DC
Resistance
Ω.
DC
Resistance
Ω.
Dielectric Break-
down Voltage1-4)
1-2 4-3
Typ Max Typ Max
HA86A-10050LFTR 50 0.08 0.033 0.100 0.033 0.100 500Vdc@1sec
HA86A-10125LFTR 125 0.08 0.047 0.100 0.047 0.100 500Vdc@1sec
HA86A-10180LFTR 180 0.08 0.108 0.200 0.108 0.200 500Vdc@1sec
HA86A-10255LFTR 255 0.10 0.156 0.250 0.156 0.250 500Vdc@1sec
HA86A-10368LFTR 368 0.10 0.242 0.350 0.242 0.350 500Vdc@1sec
HA86A-20050LFTR 50 0.10 0.135 0.200 0.092 0.200 *3750Vrms@1sec
HA86A-20125LFTR 125 0.10 0.172 0.250 0.130 0.250 *3750Vrms@1sec
Gate Drive Transformer
HA86A series
© TT electronics plc